Successful cases could be publicised – a practice the 
Competition Authority has undertaken effectively in relation to its anti-trust jurisdiction. 

26  The applicable Kenya Standard for cosmetics is, for example available at a fee of Kenya Shillings Two Thousand One 
Hundred and Sixty-three (KES 2,163)

17

Annexures

18

19